No damumnus

1 Apxunos

2 FopoKaHKMHa
3 CaxabyTamHoBa
4 daTtTaxoB

5 benos

6 LLalxyTamHos
7 Oaytos

8 MsacHuKoB

Nma

Knpunn
MonuHa
CynTtaHa
Xabup
Hukuta
PomaH
Unbcad
Unbsa

Knacc
0by4yeHua

Knacc
yyacTma

Bann

14
16

16
17
16
13

MaKcumanbHbl

1 6ann

22
22
28
28
31
31
31
31

Cratyc

YyacTHuK
MNo6egutenb
MNo6egutenb

YyacTHuK

Mpusép
MNo6egutenb
MNo6egutenb

YyacTHuK

Mpusép
MYHULMNANbHOrO 3Tana
npoLioro roga
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

®UO yuutena

Yanaposa TatbAHa BanepuAaHoBHa
Yanaposa TatbAHa BanepuAaHoBHa
Yanaposa TatbAHa BanepuAaHoBHa
Yanaposa TaTbAHa BanepuAaHoBHa
Yanaposa TatbAHa BanepuAaHoBHa
Yanaposa TatbAHa BanepuAaHoBHa
Yanaposa TatbAHa BanepuAaHoBHa
Yanaposa TatbAHa BanepuAaHoBHa



Nobegutens na MNobegutens
Mpusep HeT Mpusep
YyacTHUK
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